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Strutture
Totale 

personale

totale 

cumulativo delle 

giornate 

lavorative

Totale 

assenze 

comprese le 

ferie

Tasso di 

assenza                        

%

Settore Finanziario 3                  66                       25                 37,88            

Settore Tributi 4                  88                       33                 37,50            

Settore Vigilanza 6                  138                     28                 20,29            

Settore Tecnico 4                  88                       26                 29,55            

Settore Urbanistica e Attività 

Produttive 3                  66                       23                 34,85            

Settore Amministrativo 11                242                     95                 39,26            

Totale complessivo 31                688                     230               199,32          
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e = (b - c) : b

Tasso di 

presenza                

%

62,12                

62,50                

79,71                

70,45                

65,15                

60,74                

400,68              
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